Process Automation Solutions
Data Sheet D100/082k2
D100 Series
12 mm OxyProbe®
Features And Applications:
�   Improved Anode-Cathode Assembly
�   Easy to Replace Membrane Cartridge
�   Superior Membrane Cartridge Design

o
C        less than 20 seconds
Max. pressure ……………………4 bar (atm.), 58 psig
• Max. flow error …………………..Between resting and stirred
       solution being measured:
       approximately 3-5% of readout
Connector ………………………..Standard 4 pin disconnect,
       moistureproof with glass to
       metal hermetic seal
Wetted materials ………………..316L Stainless Steel,
       Silicone rubber, Teflon
 • Under laboratory conditions in deionized water
STANDARD SIZES:
D100 Series Oxyprobe Sensors D140 Series Oxyprobe Sensors
Part Number Length Part Number Length
D100-B158-PT-D9 B = 158 mm D140-B120-PT-D9 B = 120 mm
D100-B188-PT-D9 B = 188 mm D140-B150-PT-D9 B = 150 mm
D100-B258-PT-D9 B = 258 mm D140-B220-PT-D9 B = 220 mm
D100-B358-PT-D9 B = 358 mm D140-B320-PT-D9 B = 320 mm
D100-B458-PT-D9 B = 458 mm D140-B420-PT-D9 B = 420 mm
D120 Series Oxyprobe Sensors
Part Number Length Miscellaneous Parts
D120-B130-PT-D9 B = 130 mm KA1201 Membrane Cartridge
D120-B160-PT-D9 B = 160 mm KA1204 Kit, 4 Membrane Cartridges
D120-B210-PT-D9 B = 210 mm AS-3140-C30-0025 Electrolyte, 25 ml bottle
D120-B310-PT-D9 B = 310 mm
D120-B420-PT-D9 B = 420 mm
Cables, polarizers, accessories, and instruments are also available. Please contact us for additional
information at the address below.